
    Swaziland 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day
2 Apr Fri Good Friday
5 Apr Mon Easter Monday
19 Apr Mon King's Birthday
25 Apr Sun National Flag Day
26 Apr Mon National Flag Day Holiday
1 May1 May Sat Workers' Day

13 May Thu Ascension Day
22 Jul Thu King Father's Birthday
6 Sep Mon Umhlanga
6 Sep Mon Somhlolo Day
25 Dec Sat Christmas Day
26 Dec Sun Boxing Day
28 Dec28 Dec Tue Incwala Day


